SureSine 300W Inverter Kit
99-SS0300KIT System Overview Rev.170619
Morningstar SureSine 300-12
Pure Sine Inverter
4.1”H x 8.4”W x 6.0”D
300W Steady State
Surges to 600W for 10 minutes
Silent, No moving parts
Example Battery Bank
(Not Included)
60A DC Breaker
Within 18” of battery
10ga Romex Cable
(Not Included)
Dip Switch Detail
1 OFF
2 OFF
3 OFF
4 OFF
18/2 Duplex Cable 20’
4 ga. Duplex Cable x 8’
-         +
This kit includes all the
standard components for the
do-it-yourself installation of a
Morningstar SureSine 300
inverter system.  This
inverter is ideal for
entertainment systems
because it is silent with no
fan or moving parts.
Remote ON/OFF Switch
115V AC Output to breaker box or load
(Not Included)
Optional Earth Ground Connection
(Not Included)
5A Slow Burn Fuse & Holder
10ga.